
 

UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND TOURISM 

(UIHMT) 

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

Website: http://uihmt.puchd.ac.in/  
Ph. No. 0172-2541969 (Office); uihmt@pu.ac.in 

 

Prof. R.K. Gupta          Ref. No:  

Director                          Dated: 

 

Notice Inviting Quotation –   /2014-15 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Quotations are invited for Three LED – 55 Inch and Four LCD Wireless Projector specification of 

which is given below; 

 

Specifications of the LED 

1.  Screen Size  55-inch 

2.  Aspect Ratio  16:9 or 16:10 

3.  Display Type LED LED 

4.  Number of Pixels  1920 x 1080p  (Full HD 1080 p) or higher 

5.  Brightness 400-450  cd/m² 

6.  Viewing Angle 178° (Right/Left), 178° (Up/Down) 

7.  USB Input USB 2.0 or more 

8.  HDMI Input HDMI x 3 or more 

9.  Special Features 

Wi-FI, Bluetooth,DLNA, Web-Browsing, Swipe & Share, media 

Player 

10.  Operating Voltage AC 110 ~ 240 V , 50/60 Hz 

11.  On Site warranty 3 Years onsite warranty. 

 

Specification for Wireless Projector 

1.  Technology LCD 

2.  Power Supply 100-240 V AC, 50/60Hz 

3.  Power Consumption 300 W or Less 

4.  Screen Size (Diagonal) 0.76-7.62 m (30-300 in), 4:3 aspect ratio 

5.  Brightness 4,000 Lumens 

6.  Contrast Ratio 4,000:1 or more 

7.  Resolution  1024x768 XGA  

8.  Built in Speaker  10 watt or more 

9.  Lamp Life More than 4000 Hours 

10.  Scanning Frequency HDMI in, RGB, Video/S-Video 

11.  Terminal HDMI IN, Computer IN, Audio IN, Wireless LAN Network, USB 

12.  Daylight View Function  Required  

13.  Warranty 2 Years Excepted Lamp or more 

 

LAST DATE OF RECEIPT OF QUOTATION: 17.11.2014 at 5.00 P.M.  
OPENING OF QUOTATION: 18.11.2014 AT 3.30 P.M. 
 
Note: 
1. It will be appreciated if you kindly intimate to this office whether it would be possible for you to 

supply the same from your ready stock. If so, please send your lowest quotation (in duplicate) 

with your terms and conditions in detail, by Registered Post or Speed Post before above said 

date and time on the following address: 



Director 

University Institute of Hotel Management and Tourism 

Panjab University,  

Sector-14, Chandigarh-160014 

2. UIHMT, Panjab University does not take any responsibility for any postal delay in delivery by 

Registered/Speed Post or lost in transit of the quotation. No quotation will be entertained by 

hand/courier/ Ordinary post. 

3. Rates should be quoted both in words and figures in quotation.  

4. Conditional and unsigned quotation will not be accepted. 

5. Full specifications and quality/trade marks of the article/s be indicated. Leaflet from the 

manufacture if any, be also attached. 

6. The supply should be commenced/made within 7days of the issue of supply order until unless 

specified in special circumstances. 

7. All quoted rates should be FOR Panjab University and firm should quote the rate of all taxes. 

8. No payment will be made on the Performa invoice. 

9. The quotation shall not contain corrections, erasers and overwriting and it should be in duplicate 

in sealed cover. 

10. Please mention Name of work and due date on the Envelope. 

11. The undersigned reserves right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason. 

12. Please make all dedications on account of Institutional discount to be made by you. No 

communication to this effect shall be entertained at a later date. 

13. Please mention clearly if there are any installation charges to incurred on the said item.  

14. The quotations should be valid till 90 days from due date. 

15. Please also indicate if any are the sole manufacturers/agent/distributor of such article/s. 

16. Quotations will be opened on the above mentioned date and time and you may depute your 

representative at the time of opening of quotations. 

 

 

 

Director 

University Institute of Hotel Management and Tourism 

Panjab University, Sector-14, Chandigarh-160014 

 

 

 


